PROFILE(/STORE/LOGIN.PHP)

CART(/STORE/CART.PHP)



(/)

Toll Free United States

1-877-825-5572 (tel:18778255572)



Antenna Selector

Enter Your Zip Code

Search

Home (/) > About Us (/tv-antenna-specialists.html) > Customer Service (/customer-service.html) > Warranty (/lifetime-warranty.html)

Warranty



HD Antennas

Lifetime Warranty

Antennas Direct[®] Inc. warrants our antennas against any defects in materials or workmanship for as long as you own the product. No warranty claim will be honored unless at the time the claim is made you present proof of purchase from an authorized Antennas Direct[®] Inc. dealer.

Antennas Direct® Inc. will either repair or replace the defective product at no charge to you. This warranty covers parts, but does not cover any costs incurred in removal or reinstallation of the product. This limited warranty does not apply if the product is damaged or fails due to: misuse, improper installation, abuse, and modification of the product as originally manufactured by Antennas Direct.

Antennas Direct[®] Inc. will not assume any liabilities for any other warranties, expressed or implied by any other person. The foregoing shall be the sole and exclusive remedy of any person, whether in contract, tort, or otherwise, and Antennas Direct[®] Inc. shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damage or commercial loss, or for any other loss or damage as set forth above.

Accessories

90 Day Warranty on Parts

Antennas Direct® Inc. warrants our products against defects in materials and workmanship under normal use for a period of NINETY (90) DAYS from the date of retail purchase by the original end-user purchaser (Warranty Period). If a defect arises and a valid claim is received within the Warranty Period, at its option, Antennas Direct® Inc. will exchange the part with a new or refurbished part that is equivalent to the original part without charge to the purchasers when returned with proof of date of purchase. The replacement part will assume a new NINETY (90) DAY warranty from the date Antennas Direct® Inc. sends you the replacement part. This warranty does not cover damages resulting from accident, negligence, improper service or use, or other causes not arising out of defects in materials or workmanship.

Please follow these instructions:

- 1) Call 1-877-825-5572 and speak to one of our customer service representatives to review your claim.
- 2) Be sure to have all items packaged properly to avoid shipping damage. If the product arrives at our location damaged, you will be responsible for filing a freight claim with the shipper you have chosen to use. We will not be responsible for any damages due to packing.
- 3) All returns must be received within 15 business days from the date your claim has been made or your return will be rejected.

This warranty is in lieu of all other warranties and no other warranties and no other representations or claims of any nature shall be binding on or obligate Antennas Direct® Inc. in any way. Any implied warranties applicable to this product, including warranties of merchant ability and fitness for a particular purpose, are limited to the ninety (90) day period described above. In no event will Antennas Direct® Inc. be liable for any special, incidental, or consequential damages resulting from possession, use, or malfunction of Antennas Direct® Inc. product(s).

Antenna Direct® 2016

Warranty (/lifetime-warranty.html)
Shipping Policy (/shipping-policy.html)
Return Policy (/return-policy.html)

Contact (/contact-us.html) | Blog (/blog)

Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy.html) | Terms & Conditions (/terms-conditions.html)

(https:///ttps://t

Same-Day Shipping on Most Orders

16388 Westwoods Business Park Ellisville, MO 63021

> © 2018 Antennas Direct All Rights Reserved

Web Design by Captiva Marketing (http://www.captiva-marketing.com/)